Unparalleled performance! Unmatched
speed and accuracy! Unbeatable value!
W i r i n g  Ana l y z e r
Mu l t i - P o i n t  T e s t e r
MPT-5000
MPT Series Wiring Analyzers use
computer controlled, state-of-the-
art switching architecture to evalu-

• Use of dry switch for safe PLC interfacing.
[Optional Test Capabilities]
• Floating measurement system for grounded products
• LCR, DMM or external power supply integration
• 0.1V MSR test stimulus
• 0.4V high current source
[Physical Data]
• 28" (71cm) W x 15" (38cm) H x 21" (53cm) D
• Weight: <90lbs (40kg)
• Power Requirement: 115VAC/60 Hz @ 10A (optional-
ly 240VAC/50Hz @ 5A)
1.  Certain features in this datasheet are optional
2.  CableTest Systems reserves the right to update specifications at any time (see
www.CableTest.com for the latest updates)
Model VDC VAC I Points Connector
MUX-024 5000 3500 3.0      24 Positronic
MUX-036 3500 3000 3.0      36 Positronic
MUX-036L 3500 2500 10.0    36 Positronic
MUX-080 2000 1500 2.5      80 Positronic
MUX-120 2000 1500 2.5      120 Positronic
MUX-150CH 1500 1000 2.5      150 Champ-50
MUX-150DB 1500 1000 2.5      150 DB-50
MUX-150ZIF 1500 1000 2.5      150 Cannon DL-ZIF
MUX-200DB 500 - 2.0      200 DB-50
MUX-200S 5 - 0.1      200 DB-50
Parameter
Max
Current
Range Accuracy (Tared) Resolution